
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Table Top Demonstration Design 16 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 1/25/08

2 Design Laser and Detector Brackets 16 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 1/25/08

3 Create Software Program for testing 16 days Mon 1/7/08 Fri 1/25/08

4 Staff Meeting 0 days Thu 1/17/08 Thu 1/17/08

5 1) Beam Divergence Test 6 days Mon 1/21/08 Sun 1/27/08

6 Testing 2 days Mon 1/21/08 Tue 1/22/08

7 Report 3 days Thu 1/24/08 Sun 1/27/08

8 Presentation - Progress 0 days Thu 1/24/08 Thu 1/24/08

9 2) Beam Blockage Test 5 days Mon 1/28/08 Fri 2/1/08

10 Testing 2 days Mon 1/28/08 Tue 1/29/08

11 Report 3 days Wed 1/30/08 Fri 2/1/08

12 3) Velocity Measurement Test 18 days Sat 2/2/08 Mon 2/25/08

13 Testing 6 days Sat 2/2/08 Fri 2/8/08

14 Report 3 days Sat 2/9/08 Tue 2/12/08

15 Staff Meeting 0 days Thu 2/7/08 Thu 2/7/08

16 Actual Taylor Impact Test 10 days Tue 2/12/08 Mon 2/25/08

17 Attachment to Actual Set Up 1 day Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08

18 Testing 1 day Tue 2/12/08 Tue 2/12/08

19 Modifications/Report 9 days Wed 2/13/08 Mon 2/25/08

20 Presentation - Mid-Term Progress 0 days Thu 2/21/08 Thu 2/21/08

21 Table Top Set Up 5 days Tue 2/26/08 Sun 3/2/08

22 Spring Break 8 days Sat 3/8/08 Sun 3/16/08

23 Operation Manual 19 days Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/24/08

24 Website 19 days Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/24/08

25 Final Report 19 days Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/24/08

26 Staff Meeting 0 days Thu 3/20/08 Thu 3/20/08

27 Final Presentation 0 days Thu 3/27/08 Thu 3/27/08

28 Deliverables 0 days Tue 4/1/08 Tue 4/1/08

29 Open House 0 days Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/3/08

Staff Meeting

Presentation - Progress

Staff Meeting

Presentation - Mid-Term Progress

Staff Meeting

Final Presentation

Deliverables

Open House

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W
Jan 6, '08 Jan 13, '08 Jan 20, '08 Jan 27, '08 Feb 3, '08 Feb 10, '08 Feb 17, '08 Feb 24, '08 Mar 2, '08 Mar 9, '08 Mar 16, '08 Mar 23, '08 Mar 30, '08 Apr 6, '08

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Spring Schedule
Date: Mon 1/14/08


